Hall of the House of Representatives

89th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2013 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1011 AN ACT TO LICENSE NATUROPATHIC PRACTITIONERS.

Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 1011

Amend House Bill No. 1011 as engrossed, H2/28/13 (version: 02/28/2013 09:03:10 AM)

Page 10, delete lines 11 through 27 and substitute the following:
"(d) A person licensed under this chapter may:"

AND

Page 10, line 32, delete "(f)(1)" and substitute "(e)(1)"

AND

Page 10, line 33, delete "<u>subsection (d) of this section</u>" and substitute "<u>this chapter</u>"

AND

Page 10, line 35, delete "<u>subsection (d) of this section</u>" and substitute "<u>this chapter</u>"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative D. Altes MGF/NJR - 03-19-2013 13:32:22 MGF496